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HSS Afkortzaag stoomontlaten

Beschreibung

met universele meeneemgaten
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0634002222
63.400
8716563414766
82023900
Cirkelzagen

Huvema

Buitendiameter (d1)
Dikte (b1)

Asgat @ (d2)

Kraag @ (d3)
Meeneemgaten (d4)
Tandsteek (t)

Aantal tanden (z)

Tandvorm

2439415
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225 mm

2 mm

32 mm

90 mm

2/8-45+2/11-63+2/9-50

3 mm

220

BW
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https://www.huvema.nl/de/hss-afkortzaag-stoomontlaten-o634002222

Produktbilder
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